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Name Vorname Verein Nation Summe

1. SOLDATOVA Alexandra  RUS 26,117 25,959 25,283 25,008 102,367

2. ANENKOVA Daria  RUS 24,750 25,133 25,100 23,350 98,333

3. KURZANOV Irina  ISR 24,200 23,917 22,967 23,350 94,434

4. KEMPF Anastasia Schmiden GER 22,858 23,842 23,283 23,100 93,083

5. ASSYMOVA Aliya  KAZ 22,717 24,058 23,492 21,608 91,875

6. PHARULAVA Sophio  GEO 23,108 23,767 22,609 22,066 91,550

7. ROKHMAN Monica  USA 22,950 23,492 23,417 21,567 91,426

8. SAJFUTDINOVA Darja Schmiden GER 22,459 22,375 23,491 22,067 90,392

9. DURBANOVA Kristina Schmiden GER 23,675 23,350 19,992 23,325 90,342

10. ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina  KAZ 23,100 23,500 21,950 20,717 89,267

11. VINOGRADOVA Valeria  BLR 23,383 21,375 22,958 21,384 89,100

12. DOLINKINA Katia  BLR 22,559 22,250 22,358 20,517 87,684

13. SMIRNOV Karin Schmiden GER 20,709 22,491 21,359 20,750 85,309

14. KOSOULIEVA Angela  POL 19,667 20,967 21,025 21,534 83,193

15. MAXIMOVA Anna  KAZ 19,566 21,083 21,925 19,700 82,274

16. YERIMBETOVA Madina  KAZ 20,716 21,525 18,875 20,259 81,375

17. ZAVRŠKI Petra  CRO 19,766 20,550 20,033 20,817 81,166

18. AFUXENIDI Anna  KAZ 21,025 20,683 19,575 18,700 79,983

19. DETKOVA Anastasiya  AUT 19,325 19,975 19,858 18,583 77,741

20. KUZMIN Maja Leipzig GER 20,075 19,658 18,825 18,700 77,258

21. JURAVIĆ Lucija  CRO 20,217 18,800 19,283 18,767 77,067
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Rang

Rang Name Vorname D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz. Punkte Gerät

1.   SOLDATOVA Alexandra (RUS)         Summe: 102,367

 6,900 9,200 8,050 9,000 9,067  26,117 (1.)

 6,800 9,050 7,925 8,967 9,067  25,959 (1.)

 6,200 8,900 7,550 8,933 8,800  25,283 (1.)

 7,000 8,350 7,675 8,900 8,433  25,008 (1.)

2.   ANENKOVA Daria (RUS)         Summe: 98,333

6,000 8,900 7,450 8,833 8,467  24,750 (2.)

6,050 8,550 7,300 8,900 8,933  25,133 (2.)

6,100 9,100 7,600 8,833 8,667  25,100 (2.)

6,100 7,000 6,550 8,733 8,067  23,350 (2.)

3.   KURZANOV Irina (ISR)         Summe: 94,434

6,200 8,400 7,300 8,300 8,600  24,200 (3.)

6,400 8,500 7,450 8,267 8,200  23,917 (4.)

6,000 8,000 7,000 8,167 7,800  22,967 (7.)

6,250 8,250 7,250 8,233 7,867  23,350 (2.)

4.   KEMPF Anastasia (GER)        Schmiden Summe: 93,083

5,500 8,150 6,825 7,900 8,133  22,858 (9.)

5,400 8,550 6,975 8,100 8,767  23,842 (5.)

4,600 8,100 6,350 8,200 8,733  23,283 (6.)

4,600 8,400 6,500 8,033 8,567  23,100 (5.)

5.   ASSYMOVA Aliya (KAZ)         Summe: 91,875

5,500 8,400 6,950 7,900 7,867  22,717 (10.)

5,750 8,700 7,225 8,233 8,600  24,058 (3.)

5,450 8,200 6,825 8,167 8,500  23,492 (3.)

4,450 7,900 6,175 8,033 7,400  21,608 (8.)

6.   PHARULAVA Sophio (GEO)         Summe: 91,550

5,500 8,050 6,775 7,933 8,400  23,108 (6.)

5,300 8,900 7,100 8,067 8,600  23,767 (6.)

5,200 8,150 6,675 7,767 8,167  22,609 (9.)

5,000 7,800 6,400 7,833 7,833  22,066 (7.)

7.   ROKHMAN Monica (USA)         Summe: 91,426

5,700 8,000 6,850 8,133 7,967  22,950 (8.)

6,000 8,250 7,125 8,300 8,067  23,492 (8.)

6,100 8,200 7,150 8,300 7,967  23,417 (5.)

5,800 6,400 6,100 8,000 7,467  21,567 (9.)

8.   SAJFUTDINOVA Darja  (GER)        Schmiden Summe: 90,392

3,650 7,800 5,725 8,167 8,567  22,459 (12.)

4,700 7,850 6,275 8,033 8,067  22,375 (11.)

5,450 8,600 7,025 8,033 8,433  23,491 (4.)

5,000 6,600 5,800 8,100 8,167  22,067 (6.)

9.   DURBANOVA Kristina (GER)        Schmiden Summe: 90,342

5,600 8,350 6,975 8,100 8,600  23,675 (4.)

5,400 7,500 6,450 8,133 8,767  23,350 (9.)

4,750 6,500 5,625 7,700 6,667  19,992 (16.)

5,400 7,850 6,625 8,033 8,667  23,325 (4.)
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10.   ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina (KAZ)         Summe: 89,267

6,000 8,400 7,200 8,000 7,900  23,100 (7.)

5,450 8,150 6,800 8,133 8,567  23,500 (7.)

5,700 6,600 6,150 7,833 7,967  21,950 (11.)

5,500 5,600 5,550 7,767 7,400  20,717 (14.)

11.   VINOGRADOVA Valeria (BLR)         Summe: 89,100

5,600 8,500 7,050 8,200 8,133  23,383 (5.)

5,200 7,750 6,475 7,933 6,967  21,375 (14.)

5,150 8,500 6,825 8,133 8,000  22,958 (8.)

4,400 7,700 6,050 8,167 7,567 0,40 21,384 (11.)

12.   DOLINKINA Katia (BLR)         Summe: 87,684

5,400 7,850 6,625 7,967 7,967  22,559 (11.)

5,750 6,750 6,250 7,933 8,067  22,250 (12.)

5,550 7,500 6,525 7,900 7,933  22,358 (10.)

4,950 6,550 5,750 7,867 6,900  20,517 (15.)

13.   SMIRNOV Karin  (GER)        Schmiden Summe: 85,309

4,150 7,600 5,875 7,467 7,367  20,709 (15.)

5,350 7,700 6,525 7,833 8,133  22,491 (10.)

3,250 7,400 5,325 7,967 8,067  21,359 (13.)

3,950 6,750 5,350 7,800 7,600  20,750 (13.)

14.   KOSOULIEVA Angela (POL)         Summe: 83,193

4,400 7,800 6,100 7,500 6,067  19,667 (19.)

4,600 8,000 6,300 7,767 6,900  20,967 (16.)

5,100 7,750 6,425 7,700 6,900  21,025 (14.)

4,900 8,100 6,500 7,867 7,167  21,534 (10.)

15.   MAXIMOVA Anna (KAZ)         Summe: 82,274

5,000 6,600 5,800 7,633 6,533 0,40 19,566 (20.)

5,000 6,900 5,950 7,700 7,433  21,083 (15.)

4,300 7,950 6,125 7,900 7,900  21,925 (12.)

4,400 6,400 5,400 7,767 6,533  19,700 (17.)

16.   YERIMBETOVA Madina (KAZ)         Summe: 81,375

3,850 8,050 5,950 7,833 7,133 0,20 20,716 (14.)

4,500 7,550 6,025 7,900 7,600  21,525 (13.)

2,900 6,450 4,675 7,633 6,567  18,875 (20.)

3,850 6,800 5,325 7,867 7,067  20,259 (16.)

17.   ZAVRŠKI Petra (CRO)         Summe: 81,166

3,600 6,800 5,200 7,633 7,133 0,20 19,766 (18.)

3,500 7,200 5,350 7,633 7,567  20,550 (18.)

3,650 6,750 5,200 7,533 7,300  20,033 (15.)

4,300 7,400 5,850 7,567 7,400  20,817 (12.)

18.   AFUXENIDI Anna (KAZ)         Summe: 79,983

3,700 7,950 5,825 8,033 7,167  21,025 (13.)

3,500 7,600 5,550 7,900 7,233  20,683 (17.)

3,650 6,900 5,275 7,867 6,433  19,575 (18.)

3,200 6,200 4,700 7,733 6,267  18,700 (19.)
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19.   DETKOVA Anastasiya (AUT)         Summe: 77,741

3,600 8,050 5,825 7,300 6,200  19,325 (21.)

3,500 8,050 5,775 7,433 6,767  19,975 (19.)

2,900 8,150 5,525 7,533 6,800  19,858 (17.)

3,100 7,400 5,250 7,433 5,900  18,583 (21.)

20.   KUZMIN Maja (GER)        Leipzig Summe: 77,258

3,200 7,550 5,375 7,567 7,133  20,075 (17.)

2,700 7,750 5,225 7,633 6,800  19,658 (20.)

6,500 2,550 4,525 7,333 6,967  18,825 (21.)

3,050 6,950 5,000 7,433 6,267  18,700 (19.)

21.   JURAVIĆ Lucija (CRO)         Summe: 77,067

2,900 7,000 4,950 7,667 7,600  20,217 (16.)

4,100 5,300 4,700 7,367 6,733  18,800 (21.)

4,400 6,700 5,550 7,300 6,833 0,40 19,283 (19.)

3,200 6,000 4,600 7,467 6,700  18,767 (18.)
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Name Vorname Verein Nation Summe

1. KONDAKOVA Daria  RUS 29,175 28,200 29,233 28,200 114,808

2. RIVKIN Neta  ISR 28,516 28,408 27,942 28,183 113,049

3. BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana  GER 27,875 27,775 28,125 27,767 111,542

4. SVATKOVSKAYA Daria  RUS 27,650 28,058 27,442 26,841 109,991

5. ALYABYEVA Anna  KAZ 27,225 27,650 27,058 27,116 109,049

6. KALIMZHANOVA Akbota  KAZ 25,050 25,533 25,167 25,342 101,092

7. KERBER Jasmine  USA 24,475 25,242 25,859 25,008 100,584

8. GORBUNOVA Viktoriya  KAZ 24,350 23,975 24,100 23,783 96,208

9. SKORIKOVA Yekaterina  KAZ 23,116 23,875 23,867 20,517 91,375
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Rang

Rang Name Vorname D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz. Punkte Gerät

1.   KONDAKOVA Daria (RUS)         Summe: 114,808

 9,800 9,550 9,675 9,800 9,700  29,175 (1.)

 9,500 9,100 9,300 9,533 9,367  28,200 (2.)

 9,900 9,500 9,700 9,833 9,700  29,233 (1.)

 9,200 9,200 9,200 9,733 9,267  28,200 (1.)

2.   RIVKIN Neta (ISR)         Summe: 113,049

9,600 9,300 9,450 9,533 9,533  28,516 (2.)

9,500 9,250 9,375 9,600 9,433  28,408 (1.)

9,550 9,200 9,375 9,400 9,167  27,942 (3.)

9,600 9,300 9,450 9,400 9,333  28,183 (2.)

3.   BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana (GER)         Summe: 111,542

9,050 9,300 9,175 9,333 9,367  27,875 (3.)

9,100 9,050 9,075 9,467 9,233  27,775 (4.)

9,300 9,150 9,225 9,533 9,367  28,125 (2.)

9,200 9,000 9,100 9,267 9,400  27,767 (3.)

4.   SVATKOVSKAYA Daria (RUS)         Summe: 109,991

9,200 9,100 9,150 9,400 9,100  27,650 (4.)

9,200 9,250 9,225 9,600 9,233  28,058 (3.)

8,850 9,100 8,975 9,500 8,967  27,442 (4.)

8,400 8,750 8,575 9,333 8,933  26,841 (5.)

5.   ALYABYEVA Anna (KAZ)         Summe: 109,049

9,450 8,800 9,125 9,000 9,100  27,225 (5.)

9,500 9,200 9,350 9,133 9,167  27,650 (5.)

9,150 9,100 9,125 9,000 8,933  27,058 (5.)

9,400 8,500 8,950 9,133 9,033  27,116 (4.)

6.   KALIMZHANOVA Akbota (KAZ)         Summe: 101,092

8,000 8,500 8,250 8,233 8,567  25,050 (6.)

8,450 8,550 8,500 8,233 8,800  25,533 (6.)

8,400 8,400 8,400 8,200 8,567  25,167 (7.)

8,450 8,500 8,475 8,100 8,767  25,342 (6.)

7.   KERBER Jasmine (USA)         Summe: 100,584

7,600 7,950 7,775 8,667 8,033  24,475 (7.)

7,650 8,300 7,975 8,700 8,567  25,242 (7.)

8,200 8,650 8,425 8,767 8,667  25,859 (6.)

8,250 8,100 8,175 8,733 8,100  25,008 (7.)

8.   GORBUNOVA Viktoriya (KAZ)         Summe: 96,208

8,000 8,100 8,050 8,000 8,300  24,350 (8.)

6,850 8,500 7,675 8,133 8,167  23,975 (8.)

7,500 8,300 7,900 8,133 8,067  24,100 (8.)

7,450 8,050 7,750 7,933 8,100  23,783 (8.)

9.   SKORIKOVA Yekaterina (KAZ)         Summe: 91,375

6,800 7,900 7,350 7,833 7,933  23,116 (9.)

7,900 8,050 7,975 7,767 8,133  23,875 (9.)

7,450 8,350 7,900 7,867 8,100  23,867 (9.)

6,000 5,700 5,850 7,800 6,867  20,517 (9.)
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Gruppe Nation Summe

1. Russland   RUS 26,767 27,200 53,967

2. Deutschland   GER 27,000 25,100 52,100

3. Polen   POL 24,650 24,867 49,517

4. Österreich   AUT 22,008 22,975 44,983
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Rang

Rang Gruppe D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz. Punkte Gerät

1.   Russland   (RUS) Summe: 53,967

 8,400 9,000 8,700 9,367 8,700  26,767 (2.)

 8,600 9,000 8,800 9,433 8,967  27,200 (1.)

2.   Deutschland   (GER) Summe: 52,100

9,000 9,200 9,100 9,067 8,833  27,000 (1.)

9,000 8,000 8,500 8,800 7,800  25,100 (2.)

3.   Polen   (POL) Summe: 49,517

8,300 8,800 8,550 8,267 7,833  24,650 (3.)

8,900 8,900 8,900 8,200 7,767  24,867 (3.)

4.   Österreich   (AUT) Summe: 44,983

7,350 7,800 7,575 7,900 6,533  22,008 (4.)

7,350 8,000 7,675 7,933 7,367  22,975 (4.)
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Rang Name Vorname Verein Nation

1. SOLDATOVA Alexandra  RUS 25,959

2. KEMPF Anastasia Schmiden GER 24,167

3. PHARULAVA Sophio  GEO 24,116

4. VINOGRADOVA Valeria  BLR 23,725

5. KURZANOV Irina  ISR 23,275

6. ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina  KAZ 23,267

7. DURBANOVA Kristina Schmiden GER 23,158

Rang Name Vorname Verein Nation

1. SOLDATOVA Alexandra  RUS 26,342

2. ASSYMOVA Aliya  KAZ 25,066

3. PHARULAVA Sophio  GEO 24,533

4. KEMPF Anastasia Schmiden GER 23,950

5. DURBANOVA Kristina Schmiden GER 23,675

6. KURZANOV Irina  ISR 23,600

7. ROKHMAN Monica  USA 22,634

Rang Name Vorname Verein Nation

1. SOLDATOVA Alexandra  RUS 25,050

2. KURZANOV Irina  ISR 23,384

3. SAJFUTDINOVA Darja Schmiden GER 23,133

4. VINOGRADOVA Valeria  BLR 22,750

5. ASSYMOVA Aliya  KAZ 22,717

6. ROKHMAN Monica  USA 22,717

7. KEMPF Anastasia Schmiden GER 22,050

Rang Name Vorname Verein Nation

1. SOLDATOVA Alexandra  RUS 26,067

2. ROKHMAN Monica  USA 23,850

3. KEMPF Anastasia Schmiden GER 23,725

4. KURZANOV Irina  ISR 23,700

5. DURBANOVA Kristina Schmiden GER 23,683

6. ASSYMOVA Aliya  KAZ 23,542

7. PHARULAVA Sophio  GEO 23,533
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Name Vorname Verein Nation D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz.

1. SOLDATOVA Alexandra  RUS 6,400 9,250 7,825 9,067 9,067 25,959

2. KEMPF Anastasia Schmiden GER 5,200 8,800 7,000 8,400 8,767 24,167

3. PHARULAVA Sophio  GEO 5,900 8,400 7,150 8,333 8,633 24,116

4. VINOGRADOVA Valeria  BLR 5,300 8,150 6,725 8,467 8,533 23,725

5. KURZANOV Irina  ISR 5,700 8,250 6,975 8,367 7,933 23,275

6. ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina  KAZ 5,100 8,300 6,700 8,267 8,300 23,267

7. DURBANOVA Kristina Schmiden GER 5,100 8,750 6,925 8,100 8,133 23,158

Name Vorname Verein Nation D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz.

1. SOLDATOVA Alexandra  RUS 6,400 9,350 7,875 9,167 9,300 26,342

2. ASSYMOVA Aliya  KAZ 6,000 8,800 7,400 8,533 9,133 25,066

3. PHARULAVA Sophio  GEO 5,600 8,800 7,200 8,433 8,900 24,533

4. KEMPF Anastasia Schmiden GER 5,000 8,700 6,850 8,333 8,767 23,950

5. DURBANOVA Kristina Schmiden GER 5,000 8,550 6,775 8,400 8,500 23,675

6. KURZANOV Irina  ISR 5,900 8,500 7,200 8,333 8,067 23,600

7. ROKHMAN Monica  USA 5,600 8,200 6,900 8,067 8,067 0,40 22,634

Name Vorname Verein Nation D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz.

1. SOLDATOVA Alexandra  RUS 6,100 8,800 7,450 8,867 8,733 25,050

2. KURZANOV Irina  ISR 6,300 8,000 7,150 8,267 7,967 23,384

3. SAJFUTDINOVA Darja Schmiden GER 5,050 8,550 6,800 8,200 8,133 23,133

4. VINOGRADOVA Valeria  BLR 4,900 7,400 6,150 8,233 8,367 22,750

5. ASSYMOVA Aliya  KAZ 4,550 8,750 6,650 8,100 7,967 22,717

6. ROKHMAN Monica  USA 5,100 8,200 6,650 8,167 7,900 22,717

7. KEMPF Anastasia Schmiden GER 4,400 7,100 5,750 8,100 8,200 22,050

Name Vorname Verein Nation D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz.

1. SOLDATOVA Alexandra  RUS 6,300 9,500 7,900 9,100 9,067 26,067

2. ROKHMAN Monica  USA 5,200 8,700 6,950 8,400 8,500 23,850

3. KEMPF Anastasia Schmiden GER 4,500 8,750 6,625 8,433 8,867 0,20 23,725

4. KURZANOV Irina  ISR 5,700 8,300 7,000 8,300 8,400 23,700

5. DURBANOVA Kristina Schmiden GER 5,000 8,500 6,750 8,333 8,600 23,683

6. ASSYMOVA Aliya  KAZ 4,650 8,700 6,675 8,367 8,500 23,542

7. PHARULAVA Sophio  GEO 5,100 8,700 6,900 8,300 8,333 23,533

Datum: 11. März 2012

Einzelwettkampf

Wettkampf III:  Finale
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Rang Name Vorname Verein Nation

1. KONDAKOVA Daria  RUS 29,233

2. BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana  GER 27,766

3. ALYABYEVA Anna  KAZ 27,650

4. SVATKOVSKAYA Daria  RUS 27,334

5. KERBER Jasmine  USA 25,500

6. RIVKIN Neta  ISR 25,183

Rang Name Vorname Verein Nation

1. RIVKIN Neta  ISR 28,633

2. BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana  GER 27,991

3. ALYABYEVA Anna  KAZ 27,691

4. SVATKOVSKAYA Daria  RUS 27,550

5. KONDAKOVA Daria  RUS 27,300

6. KERBER Jasmine  USA 26,059

Rang Name Vorname Verein Nation

1. KONDAKOVA Daria  RUS 29,325

2. RIVKIN Neta  ISR 28,334

3. SVATKOVSKAYA Daria  RUS 27,434

4. BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana  GER 27,133

5. ALYABYEVA Anna  KAZ 26,558

6. KERBER Jasmine  USA 26,066

Rang Name Vorname Verein Nation

1. KONDAKOVA Daria  RUS 29,167

2. RIVKIN Neta  ISR 28,441

3. ALYABYEVA Anna  KAZ 27,258

4. BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana  GER 26,966

5. SVATKOVSKAYA Daria  RUS 26,717

6. KERBER Jasmine  USA 26,134
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Name Vorname Verein Nation D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz.

1. KONDAKOVA Daria  RUS 9,800 9,600 9,700 9,800 9,733 29,233

2. BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana  GER 9,100 9,100 9,100 9,233 9,433 27,766

3. ALYABYEVA Anna  KAZ 9,000 8,900 8,950 9,433 9,267 27,650

4. SVATKOVSKAYA Daria  RUS 9,200 8,800 9,000 9,267 9,067 27,334

5. KERBER Jasmine  USA 7,700 8,300 8,000 8,767 8,733 25,500

6. RIVKIN Neta  ISR 9,150 7,150 8,150 8,800 8,433 25,183

Name Vorname Verein Nation D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz.

1. RIVKIN Neta  ISR 9,700 9,300 9,500 9,500 9,633 28,633

2. BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana  GER 9,150 9,100 9,125 9,333 9,533 27,991

3. ALYABYEVA Anna  KAZ 8,900 8,950 8,925 9,333 9,433 27,691

4. SVATKOVSKAYA Daria  RUS 9,200 9,100 9,150 9,267 9,133 27,550

5. KONDAKOVA Daria  RUS 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,200 9,100 27,300

6. KERBER Jasmine  USA 8,200 8,450 8,325 8,867 8,867 26,059

Name Vorname Verein Nation D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz.

1. KONDAKOVA Daria  RUS 9,850 9,800 9,825 9,767 9,733 29,325

2. RIVKIN Neta  ISR 9,800 9,200 9,500 9,467 9,367 28,334

3. SVATKOVSKAYA Daria  RUS 9,300 8,900 9,100 9,267 9,067 27,434

4. BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana  GER 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,133 9,200 0,20 27,133

5. ALYABYEVA Anna  KAZ 8,650 8,400 8,525 9,100 8,933 26,558

6. KERBER Jasmine  USA 8,550 8,450 8,500 8,833 8,733 26,066

Name Vorname Verein Nation D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz.

1. KONDAKOVA Daria  RUS 9,800 9,600 9,700 9,767 9,700 29,167

2. RIVKIN Neta  ISR 9,700 9,250 9,475 9,433 9,533 28,441

3. ALYABYEVA Anna  KAZ 8,950 8,700 8,825 9,200 9,233 27,258

4. BEREZKO-MARGGRANDER Jana  GER 9,100 8,300 8,700 9,133 9,133 26,966

5. SVATKOVSKAYA Daria  RUS 9,200 8,500 8,850 9,000 8,867 26,717

6. KERBER Jasmine  USA 8,400 8,600 8,500 8,867 8,767 26,134
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Rang Gruppe Nation

1. Deutschland  GER 27,625

2. Russland  RUS 27,600

3. Polen  POL 25,950

4. Österreich  AUT 23,675

Rang Gruppe Nation

1. Deutschland  GER 27,050

2. Russland  RUS 26,800

3. Polen  POL 25,984

4. Österreich  AUT 23,734
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Gruppe Nation D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz.

1. Deutschland  GER 9,200 9,050 9,125 9,233 9,267 27,625

2. Russland  RUS 9,400 9,000 9,200 9,333 9,067 27,600

3. Polen  POL 8,500 9,000 8,750 8,533 8,667 25,950

4. Österreich  AUT 7,750 8,000 7,875 8,000 7,800 23,675

Gruppe Nation D1   D2   D     A     E     Abz.

1. Deutschland  GER 8,700 9,200 8,950 9,100 9,000 27,050

2. Russland  RUS 9,200 8,600 8,900 9,067 9,033 0,20 26,800

3. Polen  POL 8,700 9,000 8,850 8,467 8,667 25,984

4. Österreich  AUT 7,400 8,000 7,700 8,167 7,867 23,734

Datum: 11. März 2012

Gruppenwettkampf
Wettkampf III:  Finale
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